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TASMANIAN GREYHOUND
RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2014-2015

(As at 2 March 2015)

HGRC - Hobart - racing at Tattersall’s Park, Glenorchy
LGRC - Launceston — racing at the Tote Racing Centre, Mowbray
NWGRC - Devonport — racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport
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720

515
600
720
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452
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600
720

515
600
720

452

452
580
452
580

340
461

599
461
599
709

Graduation

Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders
Classic Semi Finals
($1785-550-280-180-4x160
B/B $1695-520-265-175-4x150)

Juvenile/Maiden

Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats
($1865-530-265-75-4x10)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Heats
(B32 Tasbred) ($1655-470-235-75-4x10)

Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

HGRC Maiden Series Final
($1505-430-215-75-4x10)

Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Trial

Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders
Classic Final ($5000-1430-670-500-4x400
B/B $4500-1300-600-450-4x300)

Juvenile/Graduation

Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Final
($2215-630-315-75-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Final
($4000-1140-570-75-4x10)

Maiden

Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Maiden

Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse
Heats (B24 Juv) ($1410-400-200-75-4x10)

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events



Monday 23 March LGRC (N) 278 Invitation
515 Maiden
600  Graduation/Trial
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720  Graded Events

Tuesday 24 March NWGRC (D) 580  Free-to-All
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 26 March HGRC (N) 461  Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse

Final ($1760-500-250-75-4x10)

461  Rapidvite Easter Plate Heats (B40 4&5)
($1420-405-205-75-4x10)

461  Betfair Easter Cup Heats (B16 1&2&3)
($1655-470-235-75-4x10)

599  Juvenile/Maiden

709  Juvenile/Graduation

461  Graded Events (If Required)

599  Graded Events (If Required)

709  Graded Events (If Required)

Monday 30 March LGRC (N) 278  Juvenile
600  Free-to-All
720  Free-to-All
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720  Graded Events

Tuesday 31 March NWGRC (D) 580  Juvenile/Maiden
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 2 April HGRC (N) 461 Rapidvite Easter Plate Final

($1770-505-255-75-4x10)

461  Betfair Easter Cup Final
($2000-570-290-75-4x10)

599  Juvenile/Graduation

461  Graded Events

599  Graded Events

709  Graded Events

Monday 6  April LGRC (N) 278  Graduation
600  Juvenile/Maiden
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 7 April NWGRC (D) 580  Juvenile/Graduation
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events



Thursday 9  April HGRC (N) 340  Graduation/Trial
599  Graduation/Trial
709  Free-to-All
461 Graded Events
599  Graded Events
709  Graded Events
461  Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats

Monday 13 April LGRC (N) 278  Trial
515 Maiden
600  Juvenile/Graduation
720  Juvenile/Graduation
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720  Graded Events

Tuesday 14 April NWGRC (D) 452  City of Devonport Cup (B8)
($2000-570-290-75-4x10)
580  Graduation/Trial
452  Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 16  April HGRC (N) 461  Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
599  Free-to-All
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events

Monday 20 April LGRC (N) 278 Invitation

515  Launceston Mitsubishi lllingworth Classic Heats
(B64 Tasbred Whelped on/after 1/10/2012)
($1500-425-215-75-4x10)

600  Graduation/Trial

515  Graded Events (If Required)

600 Graded Events (If Required)

720  Graded Events (If Required)

Tuesday 21 April NWGRC (D) 452  Betfair Classic Heats (B64 4&5)
($1420-405-205-75-4x10)
452  Maiden

580 Free-to-All
452  Graded Events (If Required)
580 Graded Events (If Required)

Thursday 23 April HGRC (N) 340  Free-to-All
599  Juvenile/Maiden
709  Juvenile/Graduation
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709  Graded Events



Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

27  April

28  April

30 April

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

278
515

600

720
515
600
720

452

580
452
580

461
599
461
599
709

Juvenile

Launceston Mitsubishi lllingworth Classic Final
($14,000-4000-2000-200-4x140)

Dennis Thomas/Knockies Jet Free To All
($3000-860-430-75-4x10)

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Betfair Classic Final
($1770-505-255-75-4x10)

Juvenile/Maiden

Graded Events

Graded Events

Maiden
Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events



